# marchwood

### Fee guide

Below is a list of our private fees. Please note that this is a guide and you will be provided with an itemised and personalised estimate of your treatment costs after consultation with your dentist:

Treatment item	Private Fees	Members' Fees	Saving		
New patient consultation	£89.00	N/A	N/A		
Routine examination	£85.50	Included	N/A		
Hygienist appointment	£99.80	£79.84 or included*	N/A		
Weekend emergency appointment, from	£300.00	Included	N/A		
Small x-rays	£17.25	Included	N/A		
Average filling	£265.00	£212.00	£53.00		
Bridges, from	£1100.00	£880.00	£220.00		
Crowns, from	£950.00	£760.00	£190.00		
Tooth whitening	£490.00	£392.00	£98.00		
Dentures, from	£1100.00	£880.00	£220.00		
Tooth removal (average)	£320.00	£256.00	£64.00		
Molar root canal treatment	£885.00	£708.00	£177.00		
Implants, from	£2750.00	N/A	N/A		
Routine child examination (12-18 years)	£54.50	Included	N/A		
Routine child examination (0-11 years)	£41.50	Included	N/A		
Routine child examination (0-5 years)	Free if parent is on a plan				

\*Dependent on plan type.

## Fee Comparison



Please take some time to have a glance through our fee comparison, showing the benefits of registering onto our plan, rather than paying each time for your appointments.

### The big benefits of joining our practice membership:

<b>Reduces</b>	<b>Eligibility</b>	Exclusive	<b>Spreads</b>	<b>Saves</b>
<b>the risk</b>	to request	20% discount	<b>the cost</b>	you money
of tooth decay	assistance from	on most treatments	of your routine	over private
and gum disease	the Worldwide	carried out at the	dental care through a	pay-as-you-go fees
with regular	Dental Emergency	practice for	convenient monthly	as a dental care
attendance	Assistance Scheme*	members only**	Direct Debit	package

	1+1	1+2	2+2	Perio 1	Perio 2	Private pay- as-you-go fee equivalent	
1st dental health examination	√	~	~	~	~	£85.50	
1st hygiene appointment	√	✓	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	~	£99.80	
2nd dental health examination	×	×	~	×	~	£85.50	
2nd hygiene appointment	×	√	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	~	£99.80	
3rd hygiene appointment	×	×	×	$\checkmark$	~	£99.80	
4th hygiene appointment	×	×	×	$\checkmark$	~	£99.80	
X-rays (2 included)	√	√	√	$\checkmark$	~	£17.25 each	
Monthly cost	£14.87	£20.90	£28.64	£34.84	£41.95	-	
Members' yearly saving	£41.36	£68.80	£61.42	£101.12	£101.30	-	

Membership cost breakdown	1+1	1+2	2+2	Perio 1	Perio 2
Monthly	£14.87	£20.90	£28.64	£34.84	£41.95
Weekly	£3.43	£4.82	£6.61	£8.04	£9.68
Daily	49p	69p	94p	£1.15	£1.38

#### If you would like more information please ask for details.

 Documentation relating to our Privacy Notice and the Worldwide Dental Emergency Assistance Scheme, including assistance levels, limitations and exclusions is available to view online at https://scheme.wdeas.co.uk/patients.

\*\* Exclusions apply.